PeopleiMortgage	Vol. <u>M81</u> Page 14780
I THE REAL PROPERTY IN THE PARTY OF THE PART	Assignment of Deed of Th
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY P. O. Box 1788
	Seattle, Washington 98111-1788
	Attention: Investor Delivery Loan No. 9100322
For Value Received, the	undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby grants, conveys, assigns and transfers
ASSOCIATES NATIONAL	BORTGAGE CORPORATION
250 R TOTAL	
an beneficial interest under that certain	Deed of Trust, datedULY_01ST19_87, executed ND_JUDITH A DILLMAN, HUSBAND AND NUMBER
to	ND JUDITH A DILLMAN, HUSBAND AND WIFE Granted
MUNIALY PITTE COM	HALL MARKE
TIT V 1 Emm	
, u	Under Auditor's File No
<u></u>	County, (Oregon) (Martington), which covers real property described therein
Together with note or notes t	therein described or referred to a
interest, and all rights accrued or to acc	therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, with
Dated JULY 24TH	
	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY
	P. O. Box 1788, Seattle, Washington 98111-1788
	By Genne 1/11. d. 1/11
	By Survey HILLS WEEPRESIDENT
STATE OF WASHINGTON	S CASIVELL ASSISTANT VCE PRESIDENT
COUNTY OF KING S.S.	
On this 24mm	
	day of
The undersigned a Notary Public in and for	the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
Vice President and A	and s castler.
foregoing instru-	
for the uses and acknowledged the	respectively, of Peoples Mortgage Company, the corporation that executed the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, ed, and on oath stated that they are sufficient.
the uses and purposes therein mentione	e said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, ed, and on oath stated that they are authorized to execute the said instrument.
Witness my hand and official sea	al hereto affixed the day and year first above written
	white the day and year first above written
	NOTABY OUENCEN KID FLIT THE STATE OF WASHINGTON
	TEC POYALAND
	RESIDNGATLY V CONTRACTOR
C 039 (10/86)	MX COUMUSSION EXPIRES
	אין איין אין אין איין איין איין איין אי
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I hereby certify that the w	F KT Abtamr
record on the 17th day of	F KLAMATH:ss. Within instrument was received and filed for August A.D., 19_87 at 3:22
and duly recorded in Vol M8	AdamATH:ss vithin instrument was received and filed for <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at 3:22 o'clock pM, 7_, of <u>Mortgages</u> On page 1/200
	n page 14788
Food A	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY OLERK
ree: <u>\$0</u> 0	by:
	Dy: 1722 Long Deputy